Holton Public Schools

Compensation Transparency Report for the Superintendent

Calendar Year 2024
Data is based on 2024 W-2

Salary

Annuity

FICA

Retirement

Worker's Compensation

Dental Insurance

Vision Insurance

Life Insurance

Negotiated AD&D

Long-term Disability

Net Employer paid health benefits

TOTAL COMPENSATION

Superintenden
122,155.50
3,776.25
9,761.05
64,806.55
91.07

200,590.42

1,722.60
405.60
189.84

47.52
565.80

2,931.36

203,521.78



