Holton Public Schools Compensation Transparency Report for the Superintendent Calendar Year 2024

Data is based on 2024 W-2

	Superintenden
Salary	122,155.50
Annuity	3,776.25
FICA	9,761.05
Retirement	64,806.55
Worker's Compensation	91.07
	200,590.42
Dental Insurance	1,722.60
Vision Insurance	405.60
Life Insurance	189.84
Negotiated AD&D	47.52
Long-term Disability	565.80
Net Employer paid health benefits	2,931.36
TOTAL COMPENSATION	203,521.78